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Triumphs in Taupo 2005 - Run On April 09, 2005

OVERALL RESULTS

Competitor

John Hambling
Philip Blank
Alan Wells
Steve Dykes
Chris Wells
Carl Baddiley
Murray Dawson
Dave Wood
Geoff Sparkes
Kevin Smith
Gisele Lupi
Kelda Bindel
Murray Wells
Peter Scott

lan Anderson
Steve White
Mark Waldron
Matt Bindel
Ricahrd Yearley
Bob Larsen
Lance Wagstaff
Harry Gorton
Brian White
Eion Smoothy
Graeme Smith
Brian Smoothy
Naomi Bray

Graeme Smith

Vehicle

25008

2000 Mk1 2680cc

25008

Stag

Triumph TR7
Triumph TR7V8
Capri GT
Toyota Corolla
Dolomite Sprint
BMW 528
BMW 528i
Triumph 35008
Ford Capri V4
GT6 Mk3
Spitfire 1500
Nissan Sentra
2500TC

Ford Cortina GT
Ford Cortina GT
2500PI Mk2
Saab 900 Turbo
Ford Anglia
2500PI Mk1
TR7VS

Nissan Sentra
Ford Anglia
TR7VS

Honda Civic

Conditions: Dry, warm, until the big rain at 2.30pm

Result: Lance Wagstaff achieved FTD with a 3 lap time of 2.26.78

The date for the 2006 event is Saturday xx XXXXX

Colour

Yellow

Green

Green
Maroon

Blue

Red
Orange/Black
White/Red
Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue
Orange/Black
Green

Yellow

White

Brown

Blue

Blue

Yellow
Red/Yellow
Yellow

Blue

Red

White

Black
Red/White/Blue
Yellow

Engine
Size

2496
2680
2496
3000
2000
3528
1996
1487
1998
2800
2800
3528
2000
2510
1493
1600
2496
1500
1500
2700
3400
1599
2510
3528
1600
1998
4100
1800

Best
Time

2.51.49
2.58.75
3.02.18
2.54.82
2.56.21
2.35.34
2.58.78
2.51.51
2.34.11
3.23.66
3.12.33
3.11.68
3.01.00
2.49.24
2.53.15
2.42.23
3.11.29
2.51.81
2.56.14
2.35.38
2.26.78
3.00.60
2.46.23
2.28.38
2.49.22
2.34.23
2.50.36
0.00.00

Best
Lap

0.54.84
0.56.51
0.57.98
0.54.83
0.55.61
0.48.53
0.55.20
0.54.20
0.48.79
1.02.82
0.58.46
1.00.88
0.57.21
0.53.50
0.54.84
0.52.23
1.01.58
0.54.82
0.55.74
0.49.20
0.45.99
0.57.64
0.52.80
0.47.02
0.53.80
0.49.11
0.52.45
0.51.06



